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EALING BOROUGH COUNCIL 

Examination of the Ealing Local Plan 2024-2039 

 

Inspectors:  D. McCreery MA BA (Hons) MRTPI and C. Dillion BA (Hons) MRTPI 

Programme Officer:  Paige Gaughan 
Programme Officer Address: Perceval House, 14-16 Uxbridge Road, 
London W5 2HL 

Tel: 020 8825 9562 
Email: localplanprogrammeofficer@ealing.gov.uk 
______________________________________________________________________ 

 

RUNNING ORDER FOR BLOCK 1 HEARING SESSIONS  
 

Venue :  
 

Perceval House, 14-16 Uxbridge Road, London, W5 2HL, Elizabeth Cantell Room, 
Ground Floor 

 
 
Start times :  

 
12pm start on Monday 16 June (only). For all other days, 10am for morning 

sessions and generally 2pm for afternoon sessions (note – timings for starting 
afternoon sessions may vary). 
 

 

 

BLOCK 1 HEARINGS (In person) 
 

Date Matter 

Monday 16 

June 2025  

12 pm start 

 
Open 

Matter 1 – Procedural and legal requirements 
 
Ealing Council 

Ealing Matters, 523 
Home Builders Federation, 494 

Historic England, 760 
Cllr. Jon Ball, 456 
John Lewis Partnership, 735 

 
Ealing Friends of the Earth, 594 

Old Oak Neighbourhood, 552 
 
 

Matter 2 – Duty to co-operate 
 

Ealing Council 
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Ealing Friends of the Earth, 594 
Old Oak Neighbourhood, 552 

 

Tuesday 17 

June 2025 
  

All day (10am start) 

 
Matter 3 – Vision, objectives and spatial strategy 

 
Ealing Council 
Leisure & Entertainment Ltd, 765 

Berkeley Homes (Southall) Limited, 721 
John Lewis Partnership, 735 

Ealing Matters, 523 
Cllr. Jon Ball, 456 
Beech Croft House Management, 441 

Save Ealing Parks, 120/460/511/588 
Planning Reform Action Group, 539 

 
Ealing Front Gardens Project, 323 
Ealing Friends of the Earth, 594 

Canal & River Trust, 568 
Susan New, 234/244/254/265/517 

 

Wednesday 18 

June 2025 
 
 

All day (10am start) 

 
Matter 4 - Housing  
 

Ealing Council 
Luxgrove Capital Partners, 725 

Ealing Matters, 523 
Investra Capital, 678 
Leisure & Entertainment Ltd, 765 

John Lewis Partnership, 735 
Greater London Authority, 759 

Planning Reform Action Group, 539 
Home Builders Federation, 494 

Places for London, 604 
Imperial College London, 712 
Brydell Partners, 701 

Greystar Europe Holdings Ltd, 682 
Cllr. John Ball, 456 

Berkeley Homes (Southall) Ltd, 721 
T R Suterwalla & Sons Ltd, 706 
 

Creffield Area Residents Association, 384/386/389 
London Gypsies & Travellers, 657 

Susan New, 234/244/265/517 
 

Thursday 19 
June 2025 
 

All day (10am start) 
 
Matter 5 - Economic development 

 
Ealing Council 

Investra Capital, 678 
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Places for London, 604 
Imperial College London, 712 
Brydell Partners, 701 

Greystar Europe Holdings Ltd, 682 
Berkeley Homes (Southall) Ltd, 721 

Segro, 704 
T R Suterwalla & Sons Ltd, 706 
John Lewis Partnership, 735 

Global Technical Realty, 703 
Planning Reform Action Group, 539 

 
Home Builders Federation, 494 
Culross Properties Ltd, 766 

Valor Real Estate Partners, 686 
 

Next steps (Council and Inspectors participating only) 
 

Friday 20 June 
2025  

Am only (10am start) 
 
Reserve session (if needed) 

 

 


